
Tooele

Millard

San Juan

Kane

Iron

Juab

Box Elder

Emery

Uintah

Garfield

Grand

Utah

Beaver Wayne

Duchesne

Sevier

Rich

Summit

Carbon

Washington

Sanpete

Cache

Piute

Wasatch

Weber

Daggett

Salt Lake

Morgan

28
27

2613

24

17

25

29

19

Voting PrecinctsCounties
Senate 08-30-01 Base Plan

Districts
Cities

Senate Base Plan as Amended on 09-06-01
Entire State

                                       Office of Legislative Research and General Counsel


